
Election Results
Official Election Results
State of Missouri - Special - State Legislative District 67, August 05, 2014 
As announced by the Board of State Canvassers on August 25, 2014

State Representative - District    67 (25 of 25 Precincts Reported)

Republican

4,989 67.675%DemocraticAlan Green
Dwayne A Strickland
Jeff Coleman
Tony Weaver

Total Votes

1,109
144

1,130

PartyOffice/Candidate Name Votes % of Votes

*Election Result as of 02:56:19 PM on 01/26/2021 Page 1 of 1

Libertarian
Independent

1.953%

15.043%

15.328%

7,372




