Election Results

Official Election Results State of Missouri - Special - State Legislative District 67, August 05, 2014 As announced by the Board of State Canvassers on August 25, 2014

Office/Candidate Name	Party	Votes	% of Votes
State Representative - District 67		(25 of 25 Preci	ncts Reported)
Alan Green	Democratic	4,989	67.675%
Dwayne A Strickland	Republican	1,109	15.043%
Jeff Coleman	Libertarian	144	1.953%
Tony Weaver	Independent	1,130	15.328%
	Total Votes	7,372	